
Cat Cat Cat Cat Cat Cat Cat Cat Cat Cat Cat

Primary Cross Country 

@ Watergate Forest Park (13:00-15:30) GSSP

Year 3/4 Countdown Cricket 

@ Whickham CC & Felling CC (10:00-15:00) GSSP

Year 7 & 8 Quad Kids Athletics  

@ Monkton Stadium (10:00-15:00)  GSSP

GSSP

KS1 Indoor Athletics Festival (OPTION 1)

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-12:00 &12:30-14:30) GSSP
KS1 Girls Football Festival

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-12:00 & 12:30-14:30) GSSP
Year 3/4 Orienteering Festival (WEST) 

@ Kingsmeadow (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Year 3/4 Countdown Cricket 

@ Gateshead Fell CC (10:00-15:00) GSSP

PE & School Sport - Virtual Module 6:

Invasion Games GSSP
BWCET Athletics Festival

@ Gateshead Stadium (9:00-16:00) GSSP

Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

National Walking Month H&W GSSP

Year 5/6 Girls 6-a-side Football 

@ Gateshead Power League (12:30-15:00) BGSFP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Movember H&W X
Year 5/6 NFL Flag Competition

@ Blaydon Leisure Centre (12:30-15:00) GSSP
Key Steps Gymnastics Festival 

@ Whickham School (09:00-14:30) GSSP

Sat 5 2 4 1 Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Time To Talk Day H&W Sat 1 5 3 5

Sun 1 6 3 1 Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Warbuton's Eat Well Lunchbox Challenge H&W 5 2 Sun 2 6 4 1 6

Change4Life Programme 

Virtual Launch
SG

Year 10/11 Boys Basketball Competition (R2) 

@ Gateshead Stadium (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Be Your Best Fitness Challenge

Virtual Launch GSSP
Year 5/6 Mini Basketball FINALS 

@ Whickham School (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

National Carers Week H&W
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

World Health Day H&W
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Sun Awareness Day H&W GSSP

Secondary Challenge Packs (Badminton & Table Tennis)

Virtual Launch SG
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

National Grief Awareness Week H&W X
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Children's Mental Health Week H&W

Winter RUNderland - START SG

Year 5/6 Tag Rugby Union Competition

@ Winlaton RFC (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Year 7/8 Boys Dodgeball Festival 

@ Whickham School 10:00-12:00 SG
Primary Panathlon                                                                                        

@ Gateshead College Institute of Sport (10:00-12:00) SG
Year 5/6 Bee Netball FINALS 

@ Gateshead Stadium (12:30-15:00) GSSP
Year 3/4 Quicksticks Hockey (WEST)

@ Whickham School (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Wanderers Cross Country 

@ Temple Park (TBC) SG
Year 3/4 Mini Tennis Red (EAST) 

@ Cardinal Hume (10:00-12:00 & 12:30-14:30) GSSP
Year 5/6 Lawn Bowls Festival 

@ Lyndhurst Lawn Bowls Club (13:00-15:00) SG GSSP

Year 7/8 Girls Dodgeball Festival 

@ Whickham School 13:00-15:00 SG
Secondary Panathlon                                                                                        

@ Gateshead College Institute of Sport (12:45-14:45) SG
PE & School Sport - Practcial Training: INVASION SEQUENCES 

& OAA @ Blaydon YC (09:00-16:00) GSSP

PE & School Sport - Virtual Module 3:

Striking & Fielding GSSP

Year 8 Boys Rugby Union CVL (R1) 

@ Winlaton RFC (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

National Stress Awareness Day H&W
Year 7 Boys Rugby Union CVL (R2)

@ Winlaton RFC (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Year 3/4 Quicksticks Hockey (EAST)

@ Lord Lawson (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Secondary Indoor Rowing Championships

@Whickham School (09:15-12:00 & 13:00-15:45) GSSP
PE & School Sport - Practcial Training: LUNCHTIME 

SUPERVISORS TRAINING @ Gateshead Stadium (09:15-11:30) GSSP
Year 3/4 Quadkids Athletics (WEST) 

@ Kingsmeadow ( 10:00-12:30) GSSP GSSP

South Tyneside Swimming Gala 

@ Haven Point (12:00-16:00)

KS1 Indoor Athletics Festival (OPTION 2)

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-12:00 & 12:30-14:30)   GSSP
TOP Sportsability: Paralympic Sport Festival  

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-14:30) SG
Year 7 & 8 Sportshall Athletics @ Gateshead  

Stadium (10:00-12:00 & 13:00-15:00) GSSP
Year 5/6 Bee Netball Qualifier 1

@ Gateshead Stadium (13:00-15:30) GSSP
TOP Sportsability: Boccia Festival

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-14:00) SG
Health & Wellbeing Mini Health Champions

@ The Fed (9:30-14:20) H&W
Year 3/4 Mini Tennis Red (WEST) 

@ Whickham School (10:00-12:00 & 12:30-14:30) GSSP
Year 3/4 Quadkids Athletics (EAST)

@ Grace College ( 10:00-12:30) GSSP
#INSPIRE School Sport Awards 

@ The Fed (18:30-20:30) GSSP

Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

World Mental Health Day H&W
PE & School Sport - Virtual Module 4:

Net & Wall GSSP
Health & Wellbeing Network Meeeting (SUMMER)

@ The Fed (15:45-17:00) H&W

Year 5/6 Tag Rugby Union Competition

@ Blaydon Leisure Centre (12:30-14:30) GSSP
PE & School Sport - NFL Flag  CPD

@ Gateshead Leisure Centre (9:00-16:00) GSSP
Year 8/9 Girls 7-a-side Football Competition  

@ Gateshead Power League (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing Conference

@ The Fed (09:00-16:00) H&W
Biggest Ever Football Session - Year 3 Girls Football Festival @ 

Gateshead Power League (13:00-15:00) BGFSP
Year 5/6 Girls Countdown Cricket (WEST)

@ Whickham CC (10:00-15:00) SG

GSSP

Sat 7 12 9 7 11 8 Sat 8 12 10 7 12

Sun 8 13 10 8 12 9 Sun 9 13 11 8 13

Leadership League 

Virtual Launch SG
Year 8/9 Boys Basketball Competition (R2) 

@ Gateshead Stadium (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Showing Potential Programme  

Virtual Launch GSSP
Year 7 Girls 7-a-side Football Competition  

@ Gateshead Power League (13:00-15:00) BGFSP
PE & School Sport - Virtual Module 5:

OAA GSSP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Mental Health Awareness Week H&W
Year 5/6 Girls Countdown Cricket (EAST)

@ Gateshead Fell CC (10:00-15:00) SG GSSP

Secondary Trampolining 

@ Whickham School (13:00-15:00) 
SG

Year 10/11 Boys Basketball Competition (FINALS)  

@ Gateshead Stadium (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Nutrition & Hydration Day H&W GSSP

Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Healthy Eating Week H&W

H&W X
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Bike Week H&W

PE & School Sport - The Principles of Competition 

@ The Fed (13:00-16:00) SG Panathlon Primary Ten Pin Bowling                                                                       

@ Riverside Centre (10:30-12:00)
SG

Year 5/6 Mini Hockey (EAST) 

@ Lord Lawson (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Gateshead Girls United - Year 4/5 Girls Football CVL  

@ TBC (12:30-15:00) BGSFP
Year 5/6 Mini Tennis Orange (EAST) 

@ Cardinal Hume (10:00-12:00 & 12:30-14:30) GSSP

Panathlon Secondary Ten Pin Bowling                                                                       

@ Riverside Centre (13:00-14:30)
SG

PE & School Sport - Supporting Transition & 60 Active Minutes @ 

The Fed (13:00-16:00) SG
Health & Wellbeing CPD: Teaching children about 'Toxic 

Relationships' as part of PSHE @ The Fed (13:00-16:00) H&W

Health & Wellbeing CPD: Supporting Staff Wellbeing, Workload & 

Agency @ The Fed (13:30-16:30) H&W

Year 8  Boys Rugby Union (R2)

@ Winlaton RFC (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

World Kindness Day H&W
Year 7 Boys Basketball CVL 

@ Cardinal Hume (15:30-17:30) GSSP
Year 5/6 Mini Hockey (inc. TOP Sportsability) (WEST)

@ Whickham School (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Year 5/6 Swimming Gala FINALS

@ Haven Point (12:00-15:30) GSSP
Year 7/8 & Year 9/10 Boys & Girls Lawn Bowls 

@ Lyndhurst Bowls Club (13:00-15:00) SG GSSP

PE & School Sport - Virtual Module 2:

Gymnastics GSSP
Year 7/8 Girls Hockey Competition 

@ Whickham School (15:30-17:30) SG

Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Restart a Heart Day H&W
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

National No Smoking Day H&W X GSSP

Year 5/6 Sportshall Athletics Qualifier 1 & 2

@ Gateshead Stadium (09:30-11:30 & 12:30-14:30) GSSP
Year 5 Playground Leader Training 

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-14:30) GSSP Gateshead Leadership Academy  

@ Gateshead Stadium (09:30-14:30)
SG

EYFS Multi Sport Festival (OPTION 1)

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-12:00 & 12:30-14:30) GSSP
TOP Sportsability: Creative Performance Festival

@ Gateshead Leisure Centre (10:00-12:00 & 12:30-14:30) SG
TOP Sportsability: Multi Sport Festival

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-14:00) SG
Year 5/6 Mini Tennis Orange (WEST) 

@ Whickham School (10:00-12:00 & 12:30-14:30) GSSP

PE & School Sport Network Meeeting (SPRING)

@ The Fed (15:45-17:00) GSSP GSSP

Year 5/6 Tag Rugby Union FINALS 

@ Blaydon Leisure Centre (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

BBC Children In Need H&W
Year 5/6 Bee Netball Qualifier 2

@ Gateshead Stadium (13:00-15:30) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

World Sleep Day H&W
Year 5/6 Countdown Cricket 

@ Felling CC (10:00-15:00) GSSP
Year 7/8 Girls Gateshead Cricket Cup 

@ Whickham CC (10:00-15:00) SG

Girls Participation Project: Launch Event 

@ Gibside National Trust (10:00-15:00) SG
Year 7/8 Boys Gateshead Cricket Cup 

@ Whickham CC (10:00-15:00) SG

Sat 14 19 16 14 18 15 Sat 15 19 17 14 19

Sun 15 20 17 15 19 16 Sun 16 20 18 15 20

PE & School Sport - Practcial Training: DANCE 

Engaging Reluctant Learners @ Blaydon YC (09:00-16:00) GSSP
Year 10/11 Boys Basketball Competition (R1) 

@ Gateshead Stadium (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Year 7 & Year 8/9 Girls Basketball Competition 

@ Gateshead Stadium (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Year 8/9 Boys Basketball Competition (FINALS)  

@ Gateshead Stadium (13:00-15:00) GSSP
KS3 & KS4 Boys & Girls Table Tennis 

@ Grace College (13:00-15:00) SG
Health & Wellbeing Week (Day 1)

@ Gibside National Trust H&W National School Sport Week SG

Blazing The Trail (BTT) 

Launch GSSP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Blue Monday H&W
Year 5/6 Countdown Cricket 

@ Gateshead Fell CC (10:00-15:00) GSSP GSSP

Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

National Self Care Week H&W X
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Learning At Work Week H&W X

PE & School Sport Network Meeeting (AUTUMN)

@ The Fed (15:45-17:00) GSSP
Year 7 Girls Rugby Union Festival 

@ Winlaton RFC (13:00-15:00) SG
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Road Safety Week H&W
Health & Wellbeing Network Meeeting (SPRING)

@ The Fed (15:45-17:00) H&W
PE & School Sport - Little Sticks CPD

@ Gateshead Leisure Centre (9:00-16:00) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing Week (Day 2)

@ Gibside National Trust H&W GSSP

Year 5/6 Countdown Cricket 

@ Whickham CC (10:00-15:00)  GSSP

GSSP

Year 10 Boys Rugby Union 

@ Ryton RFC (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Year 7 Boys 5-a-side Football Competition  

@ Gateshead Power League (13:00-15:00) SG
Year 7 Boys Rugby Union CVL (R1)

@ Winlaton RFC (13:00-15:00) GSSP
Year 5/6 Swimming Gala 

@ Dunston Leisure Centre (12:00-15:30) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing Week (Day 3)

@ Gibside National Trust H&W GSSP

Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

National Fitness Day H&W
Year 5/6 Countdown Cricket  (inc. TOP Sportsability) 

@ Gateshead Fell CC (10:00-15:00) GSSP

Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

World Meditation Day H&W
Year 5/6 Countdown Cricket FINALS  

@ Whickham CC (10:00-15:00) GSSP

Health & Wellbeing Network Meeeting (AUTUMN)

@ The Fed, Ramside Suite (15:45-17:00) H&W
Year 5/6 Sportshall Athletics Qualifier 3 & 4

@ Gateshead Stadium (09:30-11:30 & 12:30-14:30) GSSP Year 9/10 Sportshall Athletics  

@ Gateshead Stadium (09:30-11:30)
GSSP

KS1 Cricket Festival (OPTION 1)

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-12:00 &12:30-14:30) H&W
KS1 Cricket Festival (OPTION 2)

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-12:00 & 12:30-14:30) GSSP
EYFS Multi Sport Festival (OPTION 2)

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-12:00 &12:30-14:30) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

On Your Feet Britain Day H&W X
Health & Wellbeing Week (Day 4)

@ Gibside National Trust H&W

Year 5/6 Sportshall Athletics FINALS 

@ Gateshead Satdium(12:30-14:30) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

World Oral Health Day H&W
Year 5/6 Countdown Cricket 

@ Ryton CC (10:00-15:00) GSSP GSSP

Gateshead Girls United - Year 4/5 Girls Football CVL 

@ Swalwell FC (12:30-15:00) BGFSP
PE & School Sport Conference 

@ TBC (09:00-16:00) GSSP
Year 3/4 Mini Basketball (WEST)

@ Whickham School  (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Year 5/6 Mini Hockey FINALS 

@ Whickham School (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing Week (Day 5)

@ Gibside National Trust H&W
PE & School Sport - School Games Mark Application Support @ 

TBC (13:00-16:00) SG

U13 & U15 Boys Handball Competition

@ Temple Park (10:00-15:00) SG
#INSPIRE Gateshead Schools Fun Run  

@ Saltwell Park GSSP GSSP

Sat 21 26 23 21 25 22 Sat 22 26 24 21 26

Sun 22 27 24 22 26 23 Sun 23 27 25 22 27

School Sport Organising Crew  

Virtual Launch 
SG

Year 8/9 Boys Basketball Competition (R1) 

@ Gateshead Stadium (13:00-15:00) GSSP
KS3 & KS4 Boys  & Girls Table Tennis 

@  Whickham School (13:00-15:00) SG
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Eating Disorder Awareness Week H&W
Primary Panathlon County Final                                                                                        

@ Gateshead College Institute of Sport (10:00-12:00) SG

Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

International Happiness At Work Week H&W X LAUNCH: Winter RUNderland - Physical Activity Challenge SG
Secondary Panathlon County Final                                                                                        

@ Gateshead College Institute of Sport (12:45-14:45) SG

Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

Cycle to School Week H&W GSSP

Year 5/6 Tag Rugby Union Competition

@ Ryton RFC (12:30-14:30) GSSP
Year 3/4 Mini Basketball (EAST) 

@ Cardinal Hume (13:00-15:00 & 15:30-17:30) GSSP
#INSPIRE Gateshead Primary Schools Dance Festival 

@ The Glass House  Gateshead - DAY 1 GSSP
Year 3/4 Orienteering Festival (EAST)

@ Lord Lawson (12:30-14:30) GSSP
KS1  OAA Festival 

@ Gibside National Trust (10:00-14:30) GSSP

Health & Wellbeing CPD: YOUR Wellbeing & Building Resilience 

@ The Fed (13:00-16:00) H&W
Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

International Dance Day H&W GSSP

Year 9 Boys Rugby Union 

@ Ryton RFC (13:00-15:00) GSSP
#INSPIRE Gateshead Primary Schools Dance Festival 

@ The Glass House  Gateshead - DAY 2 GSSP
PE & School Sport Network Meeeting (SUMMER)

@ The Fed (15:45-17:00) GSSP
Year 5/6 Orienteering Festival 

@ Gibside National Trust (12:00-14:30) GSSP

PE & School Sport - Virtual Module 1:

Dance GSSP

EYFS Multi Sport Festival 

@ Gateshead Stadium (10:00-12:00 &12:30-14:30) GSSP
Health & Wellbeing CPD: Changes to statutory Relationships and 

Health Education @ The Fed (13:00-16:00) H&W

Year 5/6 Tag Rugby Union Competition (inc. TOP Sportsability) @ 

Dryden Centre (12:30-14:30) GSSP
U13 & U15 Girls Handball Competition

@ Temple Park (10:00-15:00) SG
#INSPIRE Gateshead Primary Schools Athletics Festival 

@ Gateshead Stadium GSSP

Sat 28 30 28 Sat 29 31 28

Sun 29 Health & Wellbeing National Campaign:

World Heart Day H&W 29 Sun 30 29

PE & School Sport - Subject Leadership Module (NEW)

@ The Fed (13:00-16:00) GSSP

149

17

22

21

7

Tue

4 2 6 3

1713

13

10

7

9

21

15

14

Mon

8

14

19

20

16

Wed

21

24

Thu

Fri

16

15

29

29

28

27

23

24

11

12 Wed

11Tue

28

25

26

18

28

30

29

30

25

26

25

24

20

27

12

10

11

23

2

13

17

16

13

14

26

19

1

2

15

12

28

9

10

24

29

25

17

22

18

14

21

2

4

15

16

73

1

12

31

17

4

5

6

27

14

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri 7

13Thu

Mon 10

Mon

Fri

28

10

18

17

13

27

21

14

4

5

7

6

20

19

2

1

4

3

6

5

16

12

18

27

25

24

20

19

1

8

7

12

11

18

3

11

10

20

16

9

8

13

1

23

1417

6

5

11

10

3

2

2225

24

23

15

22

Mon

Mon

12

10

Wed

16

19

Thu

9Mon

17Tue

Mon 2

Tue

11Wed

Weekends & Holidays

KEY 

Virtual OpportunitiesPrimary School Finals 

Primary School Events

Secondary School Events/Training

Primary School Pupil Training Opps.

PE & School Sport - CPD

Health & Wellbeing Service (ALL Opportunities) 

GSSP Flagship/#INSPIRE Events

Fri

Thu

Wed

Tue

18

24

20

6

5

4

3

18

29

28

27

26

4

Wed

20

Gateshead School Sport Partnership
Academic Year 2024/25

February-25 March-25September-24 October-24 November-24 May-25December-24 January-25 April-25 June-25 July-25

1

2

Fri

Thu

Mon

Fri

Fri

Thu

Wed

Tue

Fri

Thu

Wed

Tue

9

13

22

21

Tue

26

25

24 Mon

31

30

Mon

Thu

Fri

19

25

28 25 23

2631

30

17 21

Wed

Tue

27

Wed

26

Tue

Mon 30

31

30

4

3

8

11

3

4

5

68

11

9

3

7

8

9

5 7

2123

29

30

10

6

27

18

19

23

18

23

22

16

15

24

2830

20


